r	Ì	
	1060000	22292

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



04/10/06--01033--002 \*\*25.00





**COVER LETTER** Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations** SUBJECT: AS AUTO MOTIVE 11C AND <u>MANAGING</u> MEMBER (Name of Limited Liability Company) The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. 1 Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: 160R KLESHCHIK (Name of Person) AUTO MOKKIS, LLC (Firm/Company) 8620 16-C BAYMENDOWS KD. (Address) JACK SONVILLE FC 32256 (City/State and Zip Code) VPR 10 PH12: For further information concerning this matter, please call: 160K KLC SHCHIK (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) 44 at ( Ŧ Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Certificate of Status & \$55.00 Filing Fee & X \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) - 1 p . : STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 · · · · · ·

· · · · ·

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AS _AUTO MODENT LLC (Precent Neuro) (A Florida Limited Limi		р Ф. <sup>-</sup> с			
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF AS AUTO MORALS LLC (Present Number) (A Provide Limited Labelity Company) FURST: The Articles of Organization were filed on MARGH Q1,2026 and assigned document number LOS 0020 22 23 23 SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: RLASSC TAKE OUT MANA GING MEMOSEK VACHESLAV 2.4ATEOUSEIN AND RUT ELLA CHALESCAV 2.4ATEOUSEIN AND RUT ELLA CHALESCAVENT COMPANY FLOOM TO MORKISULC TO : AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC					
AS AUTO MORIS U.C. (A Plotide Limited Liability Company) FUST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>MARGH 01,2026</u> and assigned document number <u>2</u> <u>CE</u> <u>CODO 22292</u> . SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>REASE TAKE OUT MANA GING MEMOSEK</u> <u>VACHESLAU 2LATEOUSE IS AND RUT ELLA</u> <u>CHACESPUA AND ALSD PLEASE CHANGE THE</u> <u>NAME OF COMPANY, FROMS ANTO MORRISULC</u> <u>TO : AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC</u> . <u>BUT BE</u> <u>BUT BE</u> <u>BUT</u>	: • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION			
Present Name? (A Florida Limited Liability Company)         FIRST:       The Articles of Organization were filed on MARGH OI 2026 and assigned document number (26 0000 22232)         SECOND:       This amendment is submitted to amend the following:         REASE       TAKE         VACHESCAU 2UATKOUSE/R AND RUT ELLA         VACHESCAU 2UATKOUSE/R AND RUT ELLA         CHALESEA AND ALSD PLEASE         Dated         April 05         IGOK KLESMEMIK         Togs and another or authorized representative of a member         IGOK KLESMEMIK         Typed or printed name of signee		OF			
Present Name? (A Florida Limited Liability Company)         FIRST:       The Articles of Organization were filed on MARGH OI 2026 and assigned document number (26 0000 22232)         SECOND:       This amendment is submitted to amend the following:         REASE       TAKE         VACHESCAU 2UATKOUSE/R AND RUT ELLA         VACHESCAU 2UATKOUSE/R AND RUT ELLA         CHALESEA AND ALSD PLEASE         Dated         April 05         IGOK KLESMEMIK         Togs and another or authorized representative of a member         IGOK KLESMEMIK         Typed or printed name of signee		AS ALITIN MORRIS 110			
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>REASE_TAKE_OUT_MANAGING_MEMBER</u> <u>VACHESLAU_2LATKOUSEIB_AND_RUT_ELLA</u> <u>CHACESEUA_AND_ALSD_PLEASE_CHANGETHE</u> <u>NAME_OE_COMPANY_FROMITAS AUTO_MORRISULC</u> <u>TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC</u> <u>DIT TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC</u> <u>D</u>		(Present Name)	• •		
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>REASE_TAKE_OUT_MANAGING_MEMBER</u> <u>VACHESLAU_2LATKOUSEIB_AND_RT_ELLA</u> <u>CHALESED_WD_ALSD_PLEASE_CHANGETHR</u> <u>NAME_OF_COMPANY_FKOMITAS_AUTO_MORRISULC</u> <u>TO: AS_AUTOMOTIVE_LLC</u> <u>DIT TO: AS_AUTOMOTIVE_LC</u> <u>DIT TO: AS_AUTOMOTIVE_LC</u> <u>DIT TO: AS_A</u>		• •			
SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>REASE_TAKE_OUT_MANAGING_MEMBER</u> <u>VACHESLAU_2LATKOUSEIB_AND_RUT_ELLA</u> <u>CHACESEUA_AND_ALSD_PLEASE_CHANGETHE</u> <u>NAME_OE_COMPANY_FROMITAS AUTO_MORRISULC</u> <u>TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC</u> <u>DIT TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC</u> <u>D</u>					
Rease Take OUT MANAGING MEMBER VACHESLAN 2LATEOUSEIR AND RUT ELLA CHALESENA AND ALSO PLEASE CHANGE THE NAME OF COMPANY FROM TAS AUTO HOKRISLLC TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC.	FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>MARGH 01,2006</u> and assigned document number <u>L06 0000 22292</u> .	e - 1		
VACHOSLAV 2LATEOUSEIR AND RUT. ELLA         CHALESEUR AND ALSO PLEASE CHANGE THE         NAME       OF COMPANY FROMINES AUTO MORRISLIC         TO! AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC.         Image: Starter of a member         IGOR KLESHCHIK         Signature of a member of suphor is genee	SECOND	: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
CHALESELA AND ALSO PLEASE CHANGE THE         NAME       OF COMPANY FROMINAS AUTO HORRISULC         TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC.         Dated       April 05         Jared       April 05         IGOR KLESHCHIK         Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member         ICOR KLESHCHIK         Typed or printed name of signee		PLEASE TAKE OUT MANAGING MEMBER			
NAME       OF       COMPANY       FROM: AS AUTO MORRISULC         TO:       AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC.       Image: Automotive L		VACHESLAU ZLATKOUSKIR AND PUT. ELLA			
TO: AS AUTOMOTIVE LLC.     Internet in the second sec			÷ • •		
Dated <u>April OS</u> , <u>2006</u> . <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee		NAME OF COMPANY FROM AS AUTO HORRISL	LC		
Dated <u>April 05</u> , 2006. <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee			• ••		
Dated <u>April 05</u> , 2006. $\frac{160K KLCSHCHIK}{Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member}$ $\frac{160K KLCSHCHIK}{Typed or printed name of signee}$			1		
<u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee			races		
<u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee		mon pr	5		
<u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>IGOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee					
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>I GOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee	Dated	April 05, 2006.			
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member <u>I GOK KLESHCHIK</u> Typed or printed name of signee					
IGOK KLESHCHIK Typed or printed name of signee		IGOR KLESHCHIK			
		Typed or printed name of signee			
Filing Fee: \$25.00					
		Filing Fee: \$25.00			

.